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Nome
D MARIA
CAPITAO
THANOS
FLACK
SEM NOME
CIBRO
PINTADO
CENTAURO
IMPERIO
ELITE
TROVAO
HOROS
TRIPLO X

Anilha
cmal283
007710
035473
032313
027124
007124
038925
019243
038914
023283
043914
038472
017617

CANARIO DA TERRA 31/01/2022

Dono
MARKAO
FABIO
DENILSON
ANDRE
CLAUDINEI
SAMUEL
MARCIRIO
JANAINA
CRIS
ODAIR
INACIO
GILBERTO
CRIS

Cidade
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

GARIBALDI

CARLOS BARBOSA

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/140
0/105
0/101
0/97
0/81
0/80
0/57
0/56
0/37
0/30
0/28
0/27
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Pontos
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